Blutspenden in 70173 bis zum 05.09.2024

Mo
Fr

Mo
Do
Do
Do
Do

08.07.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.07.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2024
10:00-16:00 Uhr

08.08.2024
11:00-17:00 Uhr

08.08.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.08.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.09.2024
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173
Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg
Pariser Platz 3 A

Stuttgart / Mihlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
Konigstralle 7

Stuttgart 70190
Evangelische Heimstiftung GmbH
HackstralRe 12

Stuttgart - Cannstatt 70372
Lutherkirchengemeinde Bad Cannstatt
Martin-Luther-StralRe 54

Stuttgart/ Bad Cannstatt 70372
DRK-Landesverband Baden-Wurttemberg
Badstr. 41

Stuttgart - Geno 70191
Geno-Haus Stuttgart
Heilbronner Stral3e 41



