Blutspenden in 70173 bis zum 05.09.2024

Мо	08.07.2024 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - Akademie 70173 Sparkassenakademie Baden-Württemberg Pariser Platz 3 A
Fr	12.07.2024 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart / Mühlhausen 70378 Turn und Versammlungshalle Arnoldstr. 10
Мо	05.08.2024 10:00-16:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - HdKK 70173 Haus der Katholischen Kirche Königstraße 7
Do	08.08.2024 11:00-17:00 Uhr	Stuttgart 70190 Evangelische Heimstiftung GmbH Hackstraße 12
Do	08.08.2024 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Stuttgart - Cannstatt 70372 Lutherkirchengemeinde Bad Cannstatt Martin-Luther-Straße 54
Do	22.08.2024 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Stuttgart/ Bad Cannstatt 70372 DRK-Landesverband Baden-Württemberg Badstr. 41
Do	05.09.2024 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Stuttgart - Geno 70191 Geno-Haus Stuttgart Heilbronner Straße 41